
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

MONTH: January 2025 
   Theme of The Month: A perfect time to start all over again, changing energies and deserting old moods, 

new beginnings, new attitudes. 
 
 

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

1/1/2025 to 
7/1/2025 

Wed to 
Tue 

Winter Break Continues Holiday 

8/1/2025 Wed School Reopens after Winter Break Classes X & XII 

10/1/2025 Fri 
School Reopens after Winter Break 

Pre-Board-II Commences 
Assembly- Viksit Yuva, Viksit Bharat 

Nursery to IX,XI 
X & XII 

Class VI Emerald 

11/1/2025 Sat 
National Youth Day Celebration 

IMUN Session 
 Zumba Session 

Youth Club-VI to VIII 
MUN Club-VII to IX 

I to XII 

13/1/2025 Mon Special Assembly-Makar Sankranti & Lohri Celebration 
VI Ruby, IV Kalam, 

KG to II 

14/1/2025 Tue Makar Sankranti Holiday 

15/1/2025 Wed 
Assembly-Indian Army Day 

Sports Day 
Meditation -JW 

VI Ruby & IV Kalam 
IX & XI 

I to V 

16/1/2025 Thu 
Meditation -SW 

Sports Day 
VI to VIII 
IX & XI 

17/1/2025 Fri Parent and Community Involvement in Education V 

18/1/2025 Sat 
Zumba Session 

Annual Examination Commences 
I to VIII 
IX & XI 

20/1/2025 Mon 
Pre-Board-II Ends 

Assembly-Unity is Strength 
X & XII 

IV Bose, VI Sapphire 

21/1/2025 Tue Assembly-Chilly Days, Happy Ways 
SOF-ICSO 

UKG 
I to X 

22/1/2025 Wed 
Meditation -JW 

Party with Principal – Creativity & Innovation 
I to V 

I to VIII 

23/1/2025 Thu 
Meditation -SW 

Swarnim Bharat-Fancy Dress & Dance Competition 
SOF-ISSO-International Social Studies Olympiad 

VI to VIII 
KG to II 
III to X 

24/1/2025 Fri 
Assembly-National Girl Child Day 

Inter House Wall Magazine- Colours of New Beginning 
Inter House Competition - Know Your Leaders 

            IV Bose 
VII 

III to V 

26/1/2025 Sun Republic Day Celebration Cultural Dept.  

27/1/2025 Mon 
Assembly- Small Courtesies Sweeten Life 

Assembly- Believe in yourself 
Learning is Fun 

VIII Ruby 
I Raman 
Nursery 

28/1/2025 Tue Sports Day I to VIII 

29/1/2025 Wed 
Sports Day 

Seasons-Role Play Activity  
I to VIII 

KG 

30/1/2025 Thu 
Sports Day 

Assembly-Martyr’s Day-Shaheed Diwas 
Meditation -SW 

KG 
VIII Ruby 
VI to VIII 

31/1/2025 Fri 
Annual Examination Ends 

Halloween Party 
IX  

KG to II 

    Note: The PTM and the result declaration for Pre-Board II of Classes X and XII are scheduled for February 1, 2025. 


